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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9) - Open

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 60.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 83.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 109.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 137.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 162.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 188.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 206.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 229.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 248.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 268.40  Forward Jump

Rosie-Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 50.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 70.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 30.55 100.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 122.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 141.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 159.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 178.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 199.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 217.55  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 240.35  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 257.85  Back Line-up

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 75.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 92.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 112.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 131.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 152.30  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 176.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 202.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 227.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 250.60  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9) - Open

Khloe Shave (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 67.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 85.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 101.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 126.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 18.75 145.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 168.25  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 14.40 182.65 2Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 205.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 232.40  Back Line-up

Adelyn Richards (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 22.20 40.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.5     13.5 18.90 59.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 22.10 81.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 95.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 119.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 131.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 147.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 168.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 187.80  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 210.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 226.50  Back Line-up

Karina Baxendale (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team 6

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 37.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 55.90  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 72.40  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 16.20 88.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 15.00 103.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 128.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 152.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 169.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 189.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 207.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 224.15  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9) - Closed

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 60.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 83.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 109.45  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9) - Closed

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 137.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 162.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 188.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 206.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 229.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 248.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 268.40  Forward Jump

Rosie-Mei Dolman (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 50.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 70.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 30.55 100.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 122.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 141.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 159.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 178.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 199.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 217.55  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 240.35  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 257.85  Back Line-up

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 75.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 92.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 112.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 131.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 152.30  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 176.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 202.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 227.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 250.60  Back Line-up

Khloe Shave (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 67.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 85.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 101.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 126.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 18.75 145.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 168.25  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 14.40 182.65 2Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 205.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 232.40  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys (8/9) - Open



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys (8/9) - Open

Cai Tobin (2013) -- South West London Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 67.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 4.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 95.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 122.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 147.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 175.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 18.20 193.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 211.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 229.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 244.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 264.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10) - Open

Violet Rhodes (2012) -- Luton Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 48.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 32.20 80.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 32.25 112.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 138.85  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 166.45  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 194.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 29.90 224.35  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 247.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 273.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 295.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 321.35  Forward Jump

Isla Applin (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 2

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 65.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 87.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 111.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 135.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 165.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 35.20 200.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 230.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 259.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 288.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 317.50  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10) - Open

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 43.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 67.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.5     19.0 28.50 96.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 126.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 153.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 181.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 23.40 205.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 226.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 244.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 263.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 283.00  Forward Jump

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 47.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 67.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 91.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 107.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 128.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 152.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 175.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 203.95  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 226.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 257.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 279.65  Back Line-up

Florence Tibbatts (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team 5

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 45.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 69.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 27.00 96.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 115.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 139.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 167.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 192.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 213.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 232.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 254.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 274.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10) - Open

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving 6

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 95.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 120.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 144.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 162.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 186.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 212.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 240.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 22.10 262.65  Back Line-up

Ariana Nikpay (2012) -- South West London Diving 7

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 43.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 73.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 24.05 97.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 116.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 135.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 156.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 175.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 191.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 210.75  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 234.75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 260.25  Back Dive

Henrietta Stuart (2012) -- Amersham Swimming Club 8

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 37.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 62.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 84.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 103.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 122.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 140.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 158.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 177.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 198.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 6.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 221.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 33.75 255.45  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10) - Open

Jemima Appleton (2012) -- South West London Diving 9

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 38.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 61.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 86.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 113.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 138.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 159.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 180.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 202.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 223.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 241.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 254.55  Forward Jump

Sienna Robson (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 10

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 21.60 42.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 65.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 90.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 113.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 135.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 156.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 13.50 169.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 186.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 208.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 232.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 254.00  Back Line-up

Thea Shirley (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 33.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 58.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 80.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 104.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 130.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 154.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 28.60 183.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 201.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 221.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 237.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 252.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10) - Open

Imogen Simms (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 31.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 47.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 62.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 20.00 82.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 100.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 125.00  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 144.00  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 163.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 189.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 217.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 237.15  Back Line-up

Sophia Howard (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team 13

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 32.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 49.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 66.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 81.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 98.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 123.70  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 136.20  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 164.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 183.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 210.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 230.35  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10) - Closed

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 43.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 67.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.5     19.0 28.50 96.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 126.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 153.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 181.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 23.40 205.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 226.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 244.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 263.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 283.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10) - Closed

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 47.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 67.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 91.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 107.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 128.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 152.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 175.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 203.95  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 226.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 257.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 279.65  Back Line-up

Henrietta Stuart (2012) -- Amersham Swimming Club 3

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 37.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 62.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 84.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 103.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 122.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 140.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 158.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 177.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 198.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 6.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 221.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 33.75 255.45  Back Dive

Thea Shirley (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 33.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 58.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 80.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 104.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 130.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 154.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 28.60 183.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 201.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 221.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 237.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 252.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Girls (10) - Closed

Imogen Simms (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 31.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 47.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 62.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 20.00 82.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 100.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 125.00  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 144.00  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 163.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 189.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 217.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 237.15  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Boys (10) - Open

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 54.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 32.20 86.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 109.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 130.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 151.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 169.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 188.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 209.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 15.00 224.10  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 254.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 2.0 3.0     9.0 13.50 268.35  Back Dive

Casper Gunton (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 77.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 96.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 113.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 136.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 27.00 163.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 187.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 25.80 213.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 244.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 263.15  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Boys (10) - Open

Victor Burke (2012) -- South West London Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 32.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 51.60  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 66.60  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 90.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 20.40 111.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 134.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 156.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 175.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 196.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 213.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 229.75  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Boys (10) - Closed

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 54.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 32.20 86.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 109.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 130.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 151.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 169.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 188.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 209.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 15.00 224.10  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 254.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 2.0 3.0     9.0 13.50 268.35  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11) - Open

Lyla Rising (2011) -- Southend Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 43.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 29.75 73.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 104.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 26.40 130.85  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 156.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 185.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 210.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 230.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 250.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 272.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 294.80  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11) - Open

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 46.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 33.75 79.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 110.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 136.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 159.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 188.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 30.55 219.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 240.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5     2.0 2.00 242.05 3Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 266.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 290.05  Forward Jump

Emilie Butler (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 49.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 72.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 96.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 116.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 139.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 160.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 177.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 23.50 200.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 221.40  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 247.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 6.5     17.0 25.50 272.90  Back Dive

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club 4

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 42.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 84.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 103.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 124.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 19.55 143.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 172.35  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 197.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 223.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 249.95  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 269.45  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11) - Open

Lucy Crispin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 81.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 16.00 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 115.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 140.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 161.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 189.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 216.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 240.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 260.85  Back Line-up

Eva Tsianavas (2011) -- Plymouth Diving 6

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 96.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 117.00  Back Jump

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 141.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 21.60 162.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 187.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 208.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 236.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 259.00  Back Line-up

Ava-Rose Martin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 63.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 82.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 99.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 119.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 145.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 166.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 190.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 216.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 239.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 257.70  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11) - Open

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 39.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 59.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 78.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 102.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 126.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 156.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 181.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 201.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 221.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 239.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 255.95  Forward Jump

Nancy Kasperkowicz (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 48.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 67.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 94.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 110.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 131.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 152.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 172.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 191.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 210.65  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 234.70  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 255.20  Back Line-up

Rosie Mower (2011) -- Southend Diving 10

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 63.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 84.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 107.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 128.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 150.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 175.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 191.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 212.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 229.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 250.65  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11) - Open

Lacey Chapman-Othen (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 49.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 71.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 92.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 110.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 132.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 148.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 166.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 180.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 198.30  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 17.50 215.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 17.25 233.05  Back Dive

Daisy Boo Radley (2011) -- Southend Diving 12

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 33.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 16.80 49.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 70.30  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 95.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 115.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 138.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 161.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 178.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 194.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 209.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 225.65  Forward Jump

Elin Tait (2011) -- Southend Diving 13

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 32.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 13.50 46.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 62.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 80.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 97.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 15.60 112.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 127.60  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 152.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 177.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 205.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 225.55  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11) - Open

Lily Bryant (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 39.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 64.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 84.35  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 101.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 119.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 139.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 155.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 174.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 12.50 186.85  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 207.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 18.00 225.15  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11) - Closed

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 46.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 33.75 79.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 110.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 136.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 159.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 188.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 30.55 219.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 240.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5     2.0 2.00 242.05 3Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 266.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 290.05  Forward Jump

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club 2

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 42.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 84.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 103.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 124.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 19.55 143.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 172.35  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 197.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 223.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 249.95  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 269.45  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11) - Closed

Lucy Crispin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 81.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 16.00 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 115.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 140.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 161.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 189.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 216.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 240.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 260.85  Back Line-up

Ava-Rose Martin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 63.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 82.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 99.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 119.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 145.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 166.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 190.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 216.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 239.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 257.70  Back Line-up

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 39.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 59.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 78.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 102.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 126.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 156.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 181.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 201.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 221.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 239.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 255.95  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Girls (11) - Closed

Lacey Chapman-Othen (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 49.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 71.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 92.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 110.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 132.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 148.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 166.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 180.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 198.30  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 17.50 215.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 17.25 233.05  Back Dive

Lily Bryant (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 39.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 64.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 84.35  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 101.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 119.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 139.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 155.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 174.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 12.50 186.85  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 207.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 18.00 225.15  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Boys (11) - Open

Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Luton Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 48.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 70.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 97.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 121.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 146.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 9.0     24.5 36.75 182.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 38.25 221.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 249.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 273.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 306.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 332.65  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Boys (11) - Open

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 38.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 7.0     17.5 29.75 68.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 26.25 94.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 119.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 143.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 169.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 194.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 213.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 234.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 255.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 276.90  Forward Jump

Elijah Cheeseman (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 43.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 28.50 71.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 95.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 120.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 8.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 146.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 173.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 199.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 219.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 241.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.5     16.0 16.00 257.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 276.30  Forward Jump

Isaac Ide (2011) -- Plymouth Diving 4

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 41.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 67.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 92.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 119.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 143.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 170.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 196.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 217.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 236.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 254.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 273.80  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Boys (11) - Open

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 61.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 80.30  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 108.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 135.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 164.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 188.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 206.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 228.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 245.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 265.40  Forward Jump

Thomas Buscombe (2011) -- Southend Diving 6

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 97.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 118.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 142.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 162.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 186.85  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 208.45  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 235.05  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 259.10  Back Line-up

Benjamin Rogers (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 51.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 76.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 102.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 123.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 142.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 162.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 179.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 193.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 12.50 206.35  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 228.05  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 248.05  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Boys (11) - Open

Isaac Rowell (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 8

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 44.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 67.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 94.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 113.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 133.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 151.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 165.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 183.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 202.80  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 223.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 22.50 245.55  Back Dive

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 43.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 28.00 71.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 90.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 110.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 129.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 149.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 169.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 188.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 206.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 16.00 222.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 16.50 239.15  Back Dive

Luke Trickett (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 70.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 86.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 103.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.0 4.5 4.5     12.0 16.80 120.30  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 136.30  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 158.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 15.60 174.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 196.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 215.35  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Boys (11) - Closed

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 38.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 7.0     17.5 29.75 68.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 26.25 94.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 119.70  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Boys (11) - Closed

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 143.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 169.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 194.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 213.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 234.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 255.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 276.90  Forward Jump

Elijah Cheeseman (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 43.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 28.50 71.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 95.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 120.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 8.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 146.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 173.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 199.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 219.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 241.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.5     16.0 16.00 257.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 276.30  Forward Jump

Benjamin Rogers (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 51.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 76.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 102.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 123.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 142.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 162.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 179.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 193.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 12.50 206.35  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 228.05  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 248.05  Back Line-up

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 43.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 28.00 71.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 90.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 110.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 129.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 149.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 169.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 188.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 206.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 16.00 222.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 16.50 239.15  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Boys (11) - Closed

Luke Trickett (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 70.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 86.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 103.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.0 4.5 4.5     12.0 16.80 120.30  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 136.30  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 158.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 15.60 174.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 196.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 215.35  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls (12) - Open

Ava Cowper (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 44.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 65.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 84.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 105.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 130.50  Back Jump

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 161.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 195.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 217.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 246.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 274.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 32.50 307.20  Back Line-up

Samantha Barr (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 86.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 109.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 131.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 7.5     20.0 34.00 165.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 197.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 225.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 250.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 280.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 303.90  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls (12) - Open

Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Luton Diving Club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 43.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 74.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 34.50 109.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 135.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 162.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 184.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 211.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 232.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 253.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 275.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 300.55  Forward Jump

Heidi Duff (2010) -- Southend Diving 4

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 56.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 79.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 108.10  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 127.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 150.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 169.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 191.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 212.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 239.10  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 267.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 295.90  Back Dive

Poppy Jones (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 5

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 50.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 79.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 109.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 128.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 150.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 173.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 193.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 218.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 240.55  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 268.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 295.50  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls (12) - Open

Erin Huish (2010) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) (6)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 11.50 89.50 2Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 112.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 142.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 170.25  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 196.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 222.45  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 34.30 256.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 29.25 286.00  Back Line-up

Freya Sisson (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 62.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 81.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 100.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 120.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 148.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 32.25 180.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 203.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 228.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 31.50 259.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 285.10  Back Line-up

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 79.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 101.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 122.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 149.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 29.25 178.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 201.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 223.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 256.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 284.85  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls (12) - Open

Abigail Bishop (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 8

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 63.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 85.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 104.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 126.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 30.80 156.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 184.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 208.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 230.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 256.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 284.75  Back Line-up

Yuzu Baxendale (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 9

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 6.5     22.5 22.50 41.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 68.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 95.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 120.25  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 147.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 174.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 194.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 213.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 234.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 253.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 270.70  Forward Jump

Amelie Avery (2010) -- Southend Diving 10

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 45.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 70.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 92.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 110.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 131.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 149.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 171.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 191.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 211.45  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 242.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 270.40  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls (12) - Open

Lacey Hale (2010) -- Southend Diving 11

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 15.60 39.60 2Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 65.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 92.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 114.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 135.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 153.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 176.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 196.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 215.15  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 242.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 267.95  Reverse Dive

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Southend Diving 12

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 70.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 94.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 119.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 141.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 167.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 193.15  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 212.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 230.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 244.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 265.65  Forward Jump

Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving 13

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 45.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 68.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 89.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 108.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 128.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 146.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 168.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 189.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 212.60  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 240.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 263.80  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls (12) - Open

Imogen Hobbs (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 64.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 91.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 113.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 137.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 163.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 187.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 206.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 224.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 240.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 259.05  Forward Jump

Isla Pavitt (2010) -- Southend Diving 15

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 38.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 60.40  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 82.40  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 106.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 133.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 153.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 171.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 191.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 212.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 231.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 248.90  Forward Jump

Yuting Wang (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 16

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 58.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 23.25 81.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 109.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 134.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 154.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 175.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 193.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 211.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 228.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 248.40  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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C1 Girls (12) - Closed

Samantha Barr (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 86.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 109.50  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Girls (12) - Closed

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 131.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 7.5     20.0 34.00 165.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 197.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 225.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 250.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 280.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 303.90  Back Line-up

Freya Sisson (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 62.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 81.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 100.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 120.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 148.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 32.25 180.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 203.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 228.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 31.50 259.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 285.10  Back Line-up

Lana Cooper (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 79.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 101.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 122.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 149.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 29.25 178.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 201.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 223.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 256.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 284.85  Back Line-up

Imogen Hobbs (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 64.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 91.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 113.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 137.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 163.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 187.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 206.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 224.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 240.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 259.05  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Boys (12) - Open



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Boys (12) - Open

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 55.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 82.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 27.30 109.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 133.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 156.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 179.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 203.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 226.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 246.30  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 30.60 276.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 36.00 312.90  Back Dive

Kaden Nelson-Gursoy (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 45.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 65.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 88.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 111.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 132.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 162.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 190.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 216.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 9.0     24.0 28.80 245.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 270.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 298.20  Back Line-up

Lincoln Stephens (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 3

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 9.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 46.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 67.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 91.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 113.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 137.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 35.20 172.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 199.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 223.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 16.20 240.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 259.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 281.75  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Boys (12) - Open

Ethan Cooper (2010) -- Southend Diving 4

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 45.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 74.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 100.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 125.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 146.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 173.35  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 199.35  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 220.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 241.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 261.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 279.35  Forward Jump

Kaiwen Dun (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 5

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 46.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 67.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 89.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 108.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 128.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 148.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 167.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 187.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 210.40  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 239.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 30.75 270.55  Back Dive

Sebastian Haskins (2010) -- Southend Diving 6

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 58.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 24.00 82.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 106.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 128.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 149.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 24.05 173.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 189.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 207.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 226.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 243.45  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 31 / 56 21:59,  28 May 2022

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Boys (12) - Closed

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 55.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 82.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 27.30 109.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 133.30  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Boys (12) - Closed

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 156.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 179.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 203.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 226.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 246.30  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 30.60 276.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 36.00 312.90  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13) - Open

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 43.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 82.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 102.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 126.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 159.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 35.25 194.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 225.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 252.45  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 280.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 29.90 310.35  Back Line-up

Hannah Hopkinson (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 2

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 35.70 75.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 102.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 127.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 8.5     23.0 27.60 155.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 185.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 211.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 232.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 251.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 274.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 293.80  Forward Jump

Sophie Uminski (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 79.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 99.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 121.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 146.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 173.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 199.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 227.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 261.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 28.60 290.05  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13) - Open

Evie Gillespie (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 4

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 48.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 78.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 102.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 124.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 145.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 20.00 165.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 186.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 207.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 6.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 229.70  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 36.55 266.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 1.5     7.0 11.20 277.45  Back Dive

Rebecca Price (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 95.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 115.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 7.0     18.5 25.90 140.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 166.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 193.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 219.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 250.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 277.25  Back Line-up

Jessica Worthington (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 25.50 64.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 89.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 112.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 134.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 167.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 30.55 198.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 217.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 236.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 257.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 276.80  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13) - Open

Brianna Fox (2009) -- Southend Diving 7

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 97.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 117.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 145.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 169.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 26.40 195.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 221.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 249.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 24.70 273.80  Back Line-up

Aurelia Lee (2009) -- Luton Diving Club 8

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 6.00 70.50 3Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.0 5.0     19.0 19.00 89.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 107.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 136.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 159.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 187.45  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 217.45  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 246.15  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 27.30 273.45  Back Line-up

Abigail Gateshill (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club 9

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 70.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 20.80 91.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 115.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 140.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 167.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 194.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 215.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 235.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 255.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 272.45  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13) - Open

Amy Gregg (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 10

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 48.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 75.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 27.30 102.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 121.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 141.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 158.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 177.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 196.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 216.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 247.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 268.80  Reverse Dive

Delilah Wadsworth (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 65.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 86.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 110.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 134.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 164.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 29.25 193.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 212.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 232.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 249.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 265.95  Forward Jump

Emma Harrison (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 47.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 74.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 102.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 121.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 140.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 159.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 178.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 196.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 215.60  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 244.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 20.25 264.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13) - Open

Libby Seage (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 13

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 68.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 88.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 114.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 141.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 171.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 195.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 211.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 229.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 246.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 262.50  Forward Jump

Kayla Segun (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 79.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 98.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 117.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 144.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 15.75 159.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 186.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 213.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 236.95  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 261.65  Back Line-up

Sophie Hamlin (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 15

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 26.35 65.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 86.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 108.85  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 135.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 21.70 157.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 182.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 202.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 220.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 239.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 258.25  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13) - Open

Grace Aris (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club 16

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 49.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 77.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 4.5     17.0 22.10 99.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 117.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 135.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 153.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 171.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 188.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 206.20  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 231.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 255.80  Back Dive

Emily King (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 17

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 48.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 72.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 92.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 111.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 128.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 146.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 164.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 180.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 200.15  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 225.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 252.85  Back Dive

Millie Olynik (2009) -- South West London Diving 18

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 35.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 4.5     16.0 27.20 62.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 27.00 89.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 110.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 131.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 154.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 179.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 197.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 216.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 234.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 251.05  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13) - Open

Sophie Lebbe (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 19

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 89.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 106.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 131.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 20.25 151.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 174.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 196.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 220.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 20.15 240.80  Back Line-up

Grace Sufaj (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 20

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 46.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 75.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 96.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 114.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 132.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 150.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 166.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 182.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 200.45  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 218.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 237.40  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13) - Closed

Hannah Hopkinson (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 35.70 75.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 102.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 127.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 8.5     23.0 27.60 155.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 185.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 211.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 232.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 251.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 274.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 293.80  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13) - Closed

Evie Gillespie (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 2

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 48.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 78.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 102.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 124.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 145.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 20.00 165.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 186.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 207.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 6.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 229.70  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 36.55 266.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 1.5     7.0 11.20 277.45  Back Dive

Jessica Worthington (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 25.50 64.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 89.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 112.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 134.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 167.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 30.55 198.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 217.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 236.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 257.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 276.80  Forward Jump

Amy Gregg (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 4

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 48.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 75.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 27.30 102.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 121.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 141.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 158.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 177.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 196.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 216.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 247.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 268.80  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13) - Closed

Delilah Wadsworth (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 65.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 21.00 86.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 110.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 134.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 164.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 29.25 193.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 212.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 232.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 249.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 265.95  Forward Jump

Emma Harrison (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 47.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 74.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 102.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 121.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 140.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 159.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 178.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 196.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 215.60  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 244.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 20.25 264.65  Back Dive

Libby Seage (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 7

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 68.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 88.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 114.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 141.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 171.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 195.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 211.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 229.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 246.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 262.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13) - Closed

Kayla Segun (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 79.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 98.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 117.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 144.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 15.75 159.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 186.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 213.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 236.95  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 261.65  Back Line-up

Sophie Hamlin (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 26.35 65.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 86.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 108.85  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 135.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 21.70 157.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 182.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 202.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 220.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 239.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 258.25  Forward Jump

Emily King (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 48.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 72.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 92.65  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 111.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 128.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 146.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 164.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 180.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 200.15  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 225.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 252.85  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Girls (13) - Closed

Sophie Lebbe (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 11

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 89.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 106.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 131.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 20.25 151.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 174.65  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 196.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 220.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 20.15 240.80  Back Line-up

Grace Sufaj (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 46.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 75.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 96.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 114.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 132.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 150.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 166.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 182.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 200.45  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 218.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 237.40  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Boys (13) - Open

Joshua Crowley (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 40.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 34.00 74.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 7.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 104.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 127.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 154.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 184.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 211.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 233.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 255.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 273.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 292.90  Forward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Boys (13) - Closed

Joshua Crowley (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 40.50  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Boys (13) - Closed

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 34.00 74.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 7.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 104.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 127.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 154.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 184.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 211.40  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 233.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 255.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 273.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 292.90  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16) - Open

Scarlett Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 56.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 89.45  Reverse Dive

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 129.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 166.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 203.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 41.80 244.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 34.40 279.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 311.50  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 35.00 346.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Eva O`Reilly (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 51.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 91.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 120.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 159.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 34.85 194.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 237.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 272.60  Forward Double Somersault

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 36.55 309.15  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 346.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 61.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 95.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 130.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 163.65  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 28.70 192.35  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 227.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 258.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 36.90 295.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 340.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16) - Open

Mia Tiley (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 4

101B 3 1.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 62.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 35.15 97.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 128.55  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 162.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 197.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 227.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 262.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   15.5 31.00 293.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 324.70  Reverse Dive

Isabelle Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 58.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 91.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 123.05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 31.00 154.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 183.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 219.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 257.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 291.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 321.55  Reverse Dive

Hannah Cundell (2007) -- Luton Diving Club 6

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 71.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.0 22.00 93.05  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 127.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 158.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 188.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 35.10 223.75  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5   17.5 24.50 248.25  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 276.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 319.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emily Jerrim (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 68.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 97.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 135.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 19.95 155.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 187.30  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 217.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 256.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.5   12.0 24.00 280.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 312.70  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16) - Open

Amelia King (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 8

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 55.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 91.10  Forward Double Somersault

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 122.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 152.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 182.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 210.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 237.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 266.45  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 302.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Grace Crowley (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 52.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 81.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 109.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 139.15  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 166.15  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 25.60 191.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 21.70 213.45  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 249.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 279.25  Back Dive

Hannah Ashdown (2008) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 10

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 52.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 77.65  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 110.95  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 135.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 161.15  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 191.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 224.05  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 250.45  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 25.00 275.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Baker (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club 11

103B 3 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 53.90  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 88.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 116.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 34.20 150.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 30.60 180.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 209.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 234.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 259.80  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 3.0   4.0 7.60 267.40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 45 / 56 21:59,  28 May 2022



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16) - Open

Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 12

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 53.05  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 82.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 108.00  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 30.00 138.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 25.35 163.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 192.60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 223.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 250.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 2.0   10.0 16.00 266.20  Reverse Dive

Rebecca Blohm (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 13

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 23.40 48.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 79.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 108.00  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 135.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 20.40 155.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 182.00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 208.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 236.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 264.95  Reverse Dive

Emma Buckley (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 14

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 55.40  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 98.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 127.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 145.75  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 171.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 193.65  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 1.5   8.0 15.20 208.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 239.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 262.25  Reverse Dive

Yeva Baruch (2008) -- South West London Diving 15

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 59.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 16.80 76.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 103.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 134.95  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 160.55  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 189.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 212.70  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 238.20  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 259.80  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16) - Open

Abigail Tompkins (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 16

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 54.05  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 54.05 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 83.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 109.25  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 135.85  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 162.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 188.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 216.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 36.10 252.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sophia Berry Thornton (2008) -- South West London Diving 17

103C 3 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 42.00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 67.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 96.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 29.70 126.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 154.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 179.05  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 22.40 201.45  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 24.00 225.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5   13.5 21.60 247.05  Reverse Dive

Kiri Pethick (2008) -- Plymouth Diving 18

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 45.10  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 72.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 93.90  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 120.15  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 139.05  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 158.55  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 184.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 216.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 242.65  Back Dive

Tabitha Wicks (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club 19

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 48.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 69.55  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 100.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 127.15  Reverse Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 148.15  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 176.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 197.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 219.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 238.75  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16) - Open

Amelia Patel (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 20

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 52.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 80.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 104.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 127.45  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 155.20  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.0   9.0 14.40 169.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 194.80  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0   6.0 12.60 207.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 234.60  Back Dive

Amy Schipper (2007) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 21

101B 1 1.3 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5   11.0 14.30 14.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 41.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 68.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 29.60 97.90  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 122.65  Back Somersault

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 147.40  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 174.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 19.55 193.95  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 215.65  Inward Dive

401B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 233.65  Inward Dive

Laura Bugbee (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 22

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 44.60  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 17.00 61.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 87.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 114.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 138.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 165.90  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 188.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 211.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 230.30  Reverse Dive

Marie Girardet (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 23

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 53.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 74.95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 19.00 93.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 122.00  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 144.75  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 26.35 171.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 195.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   15.0 22.50 218.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 1.5   7.0 11.20 229.55  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16) - Open

Beatrice Ratti (2008) -- South West London Diving 24

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

401B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 39.70  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 63.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 19.50 82.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 109.00  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 131.75  Inward Dive

401B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 149.75  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 3.5   9.5 14.25 164.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 188.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 216.55  Reverse Dive

Isabel Watson (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club 25

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 51.05  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 79.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 22.50 102.45  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 117.65  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 18.75 136.40  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 2.5   8.5 11.90 148.30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 10.40 158.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 189.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 213.40  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16) - Closed

Eva O`Reilly (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 51.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 91.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 120.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 159.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 34.85 194.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 237.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 272.60  Forward Double Somersault

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 36.55 309.15  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 346.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 61.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 95.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 130.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 163.65  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 28.70 192.35  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 227.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 258.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 36.90 295.05  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 340.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16) - Closed

Isabelle Geary (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 58.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 91.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 123.05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 31.00 154.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 183.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 219.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 257.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 291.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 321.55  Reverse Dive

Emily Jerrim (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 68.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 97.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 135.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 19.95 155.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 187.30  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 217.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 256.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.5   12.0 24.00 280.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 312.70  Reverse Dive

Amelia King (2006) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 55.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 91.10  Forward Double Somersault

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 122.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 152.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 182.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 210.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 237.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 266.45  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 302.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Grace Crowley (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 52.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 81.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 109.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 139.15  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 166.15  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 25.60 191.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 21.70 213.45  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 249.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 279.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16) - Closed

Hannah Ashdown (2008) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 7

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 52.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 77.65  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 110.95  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 135.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 161.15  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 191.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 224.05  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 250.45  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 25.00 275.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 53.05  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 82.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 108.00  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 30.00 138.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 25.35 163.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 192.60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 223.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 250.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 2.0   10.0 16.00 266.20  Reverse Dive

Rebecca Blohm (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 9

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 23.40 48.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 79.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 108.00  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 135.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 20.40 155.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 182.00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 208.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 236.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 264.95  Reverse Dive

Emma Buckley (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 10

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 55.40  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 98.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 127.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 145.75  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 171.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 193.65  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 1.5   8.0 15.20 208.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 239.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 262.25  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Girls (14/16) - Closed

Abigail Tompkins (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 54.05  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 54.05 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 83.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 109.25  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 135.85  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 162.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 25.20 188.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 216.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 36.10 252.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amy Schipper (2007) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 12

101B 1 1.3 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5   11.0 14.30 14.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 41.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 68.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 29.60 97.90  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 122.65  Back Somersault

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 147.40  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 174.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 19.55 193.95  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 215.65  Inward Dive

401B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 233.65  Inward Dive

Laura Bugbee (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 13

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 44.60  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 17.00 61.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 87.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 114.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 138.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 165.90  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 188.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 211.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 230.30  Reverse Dive

Isabel Watson (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club 14

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 51.05  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 79.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 22.50 102.45  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 117.65  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 18.75 136.40  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 2.5   8.5 11.90 148.30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 10.40 158.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 189.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 213.40  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Boys (14/16) - Open

Ryan Spiteri (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Boys (14/16) - Open

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 60.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 102.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 130.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 158.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 193.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 228.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 271.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 295.40  Back Dive

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 326.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 72.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 104.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 28.80 132.90  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 159.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 188.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 222.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 250.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 282.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 33.25 315.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Travis Stafford (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 54.10  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 92.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 118.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 142.85  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 168.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 190.75  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 223.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 251.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 276.25  Reverse Dive

Finlay Whitehouse (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 4

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 55.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 84.50  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 105.75  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 136.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 160.65  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 181.65  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 210.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 236.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 263.10  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Boys (14/16) - Open

Max Goodwin (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 48.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 23.10 71.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 100.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 125.25  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 148.00  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 177.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 207.75  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 230.25  Back Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 27.55 257.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Matthew Glynn (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 6

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 20.80 43.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 64.30  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 94.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 119.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 147.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 175.55  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 203.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 227.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 245.45  Reverse Dive

Oliver Secker (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 52.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 25.30 77.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 105.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 2.0   8.0 16.00 121.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 145.95  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 174.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 198.85  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 222.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 16.15 238.20  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Boys (14/16) - Closed

Ryan Spiteri (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 60.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 102.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 130.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 158.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 193.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 228.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 271.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 295.40  Back Dive

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 326.20  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Boys (14/16) - Closed

Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 72.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 104.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 28.80 132.90  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 159.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 188.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 222.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 250.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 282.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 33.25 315.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Travis Stafford (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 54.10  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 92.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 118.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 142.85  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 168.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 190.75  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 223.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 251.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 276.25  Reverse Dive

Finlay Whitehouse (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 4

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 55.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 84.50  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 105.75  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 136.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 160.65  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 181.65  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 210.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 236.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 263.10  Reverse Dive

Matthew Glynn (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 5

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 20.80 43.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 64.30  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 94.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 119.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 147.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 175.55  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 203.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 227.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 245.45  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ Boys (14/16) - Closed

Oliver Secker (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 52.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 25.30 77.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 105.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 2.0   8.0 16.00 121.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 145.95  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 174.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 198.85  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 222.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 16.15 238.20  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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